Saturday October 28th

10U Boys
Wayland Green Machines
Plainwell Bombers
Hopkins Blue Lightning
Wayland AYSO
Byron Center Dawg Pound Hooligans
Field Time Home
6 9:00am Wayland Green Machines
6 10:15am Hopkins Blue Lightning
2 11:30am Wayland Green Machines
2 2:00pm Plainwell Bombers
6 2:00pm Wayland AYSO
2 4:30pm Hopkins Blue Lightning
6 4:30pm Plainwell Bombers

Byron Center Dawg Pound Hooligans

Vs

Visitor
Plainwell Bombers

Wayland AYSO

Byron Center Dawg Pound Hooligans
Hopkins Blue Lightning
Byron Center Dawg Pound Hooligans
Wayland Green Machines
Wayland AYSO
Bye




Saturday October 28th

Allegan

Hopkins Lady Vikings
Plainwell Pink Panthers
Kentwood

Field Time
2 9:00am
2 10:15am
2 12:45pm
6 12:45pm
2 3:15pm
6 3:15pm

10U Girls

Home
Allegan
Plainwell Pink Panthers
Plainwell Pink Panthers
Hopkins Lady Vikings
Allegan
Hopkins Lady Vikings

Vs

Visitor
Hopkins Lady Vikings
Kentwood
Allegan
Kentwood
Kentwood
Plainwell Pink Panthers




Saturday October 28th

River Oaks Wizards
Plainwell Panthers
Hopkins Vikings
Kentwood All Stars
Wayland AYSO

St. Joe Bandits

Field
1
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Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

12U Boys

Home
River Oaks Wizards
Hopkins Vikings
Wayland AYSO
Hopkins Vikings
Plainwell Panthers
Kentwood All Stars
St. Joe Bandits
Plainwell Panthers
Wayland AYSO

Visitor
Plainwell Panthers
Kentwood All Stars

St. Joe Bandits
River Oaks Wizards
Wayland AYSO
St. Joe Bandits
River Oaks Wizards
Kentwood All Stars
Hopkins Vikings




Saturday October 28th

Tri County
Hopkins

Kentwood Red Roosters
Byron Center Blue Jays

Field
3
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Time
10:30am
10:30am

1:30pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

12U Girls

Home
Tri County
Kentwood Red Roosters
Kentwood Red Roosters
Hopkins
Byron Center Blue Jays
Hopkins

Vs

Visitor
Hopkins
Byron Center Blue Jays
Tri County
Byron Center Blue Jays
Tri County
Kentwood Red Roosters




Saturday October 28th

14U Boys
Plainwell Crushers
Wayland Wildcats
Grandville Goblins
Kentwood Green Goblins
Field Time Home vs Visitor
5 9:00am Plainwell Crushers Kentwood Green Goblins
1 1:30pm Plainwell Crushers Wayland Wildcats
3 4:30pm Wayland Wildcats Kentwood Green Goblins
Sunday October 29th
5 9:00am Wayland Wildcats Plainwell Crushers
5 12:00pm Kentwood Green Goblins Wayland Wildcats

5 2:30pm Plainwell Crushers Kentwood Green Goblins
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Sportsmanship Winner:
Time

9:00
10:30
1:00
2:30

9:00
10:30
1:00
2:30

9:00
10:30
1:00
2:30

9:00
10:30
1:00
2:30

U10 Girls Division

#2 Seed vs. #3 Seed
#1 Seed vs. #4 Seed
Consolation Game

Championship Game

U10 Boys Division

#2 Seed vs. #3 Seed
#1 Seed vs. #4 Seed
Consolation Game

Championship Game

U12 Girls Division

#2 Seed vs. #3 Seed
#1 Seed vs. #4 Seed
Consolation Game

Championship Game

U12 Boys Division

#2 Seed vs. #3 Seed
#1 Seed vs. #4 Seed
Consolation Game

Championship Game



